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Rates for individual guests Sport Resort Fiesch

©®

Winter (01.12. — 30.04.) Summer (01.05. — 30.11.)
Adults ageho'l'grf’; 6 Adults ag:g'l'grfq 6

Garni Aletsch
Single room from 92.00 from 86.00 from 89.00 from 83.00
Double room from 82.00 from 76.00 from 79.00 from 73.00
Three-bedded room from 77.00 from 71.00 from 74.00 from 68.00
Fiescher Hostel
Twin-bedded room from 60.00 from 54.00 from 57.00 from 51.00
Twin-bedded room shower/WC | from 70.00 from 64.00 from 67.00 from 61.00
Four-bedded room from 55.00 from 49.00 from 52.00 from 46.00
Four-bedded room shower/WC | from 65.00 from 59.00 from 62.00 from 56.00
Six-bedded room from 55.00 from 49.00 from 52.00 from 46.00
Six-bedded room shower/WC from 65.00 from 59.00 from 62.00 from 56.00
Garni Goneri
Single room from 75.00 from 69.00 from 72.00 from 66.00
Double room from 70.00 from 64.00 from 67.00 from 61.00
Three-bedded room from 65.00 from 59.00 from 62.00 from 56.00
Four-bedded room from 65.00 from 59.00 from 62.00 from 56.00

Rates from 01.05.2026

Garni Aletsch and Garni Goneri all rooms with shower/WC. In the rooms of Garni Aletsch TV
in addition.

Children aged 3-6 receive a 50% discount on the «up to 16 years» rate. Children under 3
travel free of charge.

All rates in CHF, per person / night, incl. VAT, excl. visitors taxes

Rates include: Breakfast, towels, bed linen, free Wifi and use of indoor pool during opening

hours and depending on season and weather mini-golf and disc-golf. Use of other sports and
leisure facilities such as tennis courts, fithess center and boulder hall subject to an additional
charge.

Additional service: CHF 8.00 per person / night for daily room service (making the bed and
cleaning the room).

Lunch / Dinner: Meals can be booked for an additional CHF 19.00 per person aged 6 and
over. CHF 10.00 for children aged 3-6.

Annulation conditions: Cancellation is free of charge only if made three days prior or more
to the previously confirmed arrival date. In the event of cancellation less than three days
before arrival, there will be a charge 100% of your full stay.
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